Position

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Pediatrics
Hosp Pediatrics
Hosp Pediatrics
Hosp Pediatrics
Hosp Pediatrics
Hosp Pediatrics

Total Wages

$150,088
$149,029
$143,300
$105,897
$64,539
$42,301

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,223
$95,294
$84,340
$72,739
$26,836

$0



