Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pediatrics	\$150,088	\$20,223
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pediatrics	\$149,029	\$95,294
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pediatrics	\$143,300	\$84,340
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pediatrics	\$105,897	\$72,739
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pediatrics	\$64,539	\$26,836
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Pediatrics	\$42,301	\$0